Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Cornwell - (839191) - Gainsborough Dolphins SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:40.91
2:42.36
2:42.66
2:42.75
2:43.26
2:43.45
2:44.46
2:44.47
2:44.62
2:45.65
2:46.34
2:47.56
2:49.50

2:50.26

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:47.56
2:44.47
2:50.26
2:42.66
2:44.46
2:43.26
2:42.36
2:42.75

2:40.91
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Date

12/07/14
22/11/14
11/07/15
05/10/14
04/01/15
22/06/14
28/06/15
02/04/16
13/07/13
16/11/13
05/01/14
02/07/16
06/10/13
29/11/15

Date

02/07/16
02/04/16
29/11/15
11/07/15
28/06/15
04/01/15
22/11/14
05/10/14
12/07/14

Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships
Rob Welbourn Open Meet

Boston 10th Open Meet

Retford 21st Annual Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet
Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcan Club Championships

Boston 9th Open Meet

Gainsborough Dolphins Club Champs (gala 1)
Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013

The Bramcote Open 8th Annual Open Meet

Meet

Gainsborough Dolphins Club Champs (gala 1)
Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet
The Bramcote Open 8th Annual Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet
Boston 10th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships

Rob Welbourn Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet

Venue

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Deeping
Grantham
Sheffield
Grantham
Hull
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
West Lindsey
Deepings

Bramcote

Venue

West Lindsey
Hull
Bramcote
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Deeping

Grantham
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Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Gainsborough
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vule

Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vulc

Club Swam Under

Gainsborough
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vule

Level

Level

3
3
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2:43.45
2:46.34
2:45.65
2:49.50

2:44.62

Copyright 2024

291
295
275
300

I I I T

22/06/14
05/01/14
16/11/13
06/10/13
13/07/13

Retford 21st Annual Open Meet

Boston 9th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcan Club Championships
Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

Sheffield

Grantham
Grantham
Deepings

Grantham

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule

Lincoln Vule
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