Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Cornwell - (839191) - Gainsborough Dolphins SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:40.91	322	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:42.36	313	Н	22/11/14	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
2:42.66	311	Н	11/07/15	Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
2:42.75	311	Н	05/10/14	Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:43.26	308	Н	04/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:43.45	307	F	22/06/14	Retford 21st Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:44.46	301	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:44.47	301	Н	02/04/16	Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet	Hull	Gainsborough	3
2:44.62	300	Н	13/07/13	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:45.65	295	Н	16/11/13	Lincoln Vulcan Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
2:46.34	291	Н	05/01/14	Boston 9th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:47.56	285	F	02/07/16	Gainsborough Dolphins Club Champs (gala 1)	West Lindsey		4
2:49.50	275	Н	06/10/13	Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013	Deepings	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:50.26	271	F	29/11/15	The Bramcote Open 8th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	Lincoln Vulc	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:47.56	285	F	02/07/16	Gainsborough Dolphins Club Champs (gala 1)	West Lindsey		4
2:44.47	301	Н	02/04/16	Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet	Hull	Gainsborough	3
2:50.26	271	F	29/11/15	The Bramcote Open 8th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:42.66	311	Н	11/07/15	Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
2:44.46	301	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:43.26	308	Н	04/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:42.36	313	Н	22/11/14	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
2:42.75	311	Н	05/10/14	Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:40.91 Copyright 2024	322 1	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:43.45	307	F	22/06/14	Retford 21st Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:46.34	291	Н	05/01/14	Boston 9th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:45.65	295	Н	16/11/13	Lincoln Vulcan Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
2:49.50	275	Н	06/10/13	Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013	Deepings	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:44.62	300	Н	13/07/13	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS